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MMAT 20088670 [ Mafonal Assassmant Candre Services - Uil £ -
ENTFY DATE & TIME: 13007/2020 19:12 Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

SUBMITTED BY: Limw Shan Hui Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 13/07/2020 09:22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plerase repor cofrectly the delais of the acodan 1o speed up thi CE3IMS process

2. This Form must be completed by the Policvholder andlor the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurale as possible, Any wilhul misrepresentation or witholding of malerial facts may allow insurance companies to
repudiate policy hability

4, The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies i not an admission af paolicy liabiity on the part of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GlA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by mterested paries.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the msurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repor at the centre end 1o copées of the report being made available
aforesad

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 13/07/2020 09:12

Date Of Accident 09/07/2020 17:45

Exact Location Of Accident HOUGANG AVE 4 JUNC WITH HOUGANG ST 51
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SLOQ3B24M
Insured/Policyholder

Marne Of Registerad Owner WEE SUSAN MARGARET
MNRIC Mo SXXXX068.

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone Mo (LOCAL) +65-22357411
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-22397411
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model FIT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

T : PRIVATE USE
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to yvour vehicle? YES

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy WO

Palicy Number 5110758145-01

Cover Nole Number
Driver

Mame of Driver
NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Deccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMazil Address

LOH JUI SENG
SXXHX0336G

01/10/1956

QUTDOOR

30/05/197%

41 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91014554

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 16



Address BLK 188C RIWERWVALE DR #02-1048
Postcode 543188

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION
Weather Conditions RAINING
Foad Surface WET

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

MNumber of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2
involved in the accident '
Was any body injured in the Accident? MO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown parson(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance, NG
Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? MO
If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMERNT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? [ [e]
Was there any audio recarded? [y [
Yehicle Registration Mumber SKZ%91445

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger {Including Driver)

Page 2 of 18



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided must be a5 truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Farm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liahility on the part of the insurance
companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore {GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will far a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid

E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

[a] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set cut in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer(s] who have insured vehicle(s) invaolved in this accident (all insurer{s] who have insured
vehiclels) invalved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
wonetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority {such as the police), for the purpose|s)
of :

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating 1o the claims;

(i} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(i) carrylng out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

tiv) administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

[v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.{collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b)  all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purpases; and

(€] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d}) my Personal Information will also be collectad and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detaction,
investigation and management in present and all future claims,

e} the information so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed:

(i} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i) for complying with reguirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Folicyholder's Signature Driver's S:E,natu\f Repaorting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time (IF driver i not thie poficyholder) Mame:
Date & Time; MRIC/FIN MNo.:




SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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DECLARATION
I/'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in ev spect.

¥4 '

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's &i nLt ure

(IF driver idnot the palicyholder)

Reporting Centre Parsonnel’s Signature
Mame:
NRIC/FIN Mo.:




ACCIDENT STATEMENT

accoentoatel /. F /22 yoo/mmsyy) mME (L3 BT jHRMM)

Location____ Houy ey Bve ¥ Juwee

L.

rcess 8677

e 3+ Il"“ELﬂJcr
L Tngfee Jmtj {lmumr'}

1)

Wonduy  pui car

X &
IIE Ly 51
werly e M ®

DETAILS OF VEHICLE -.
Q) VEHICLE NUMBER: sl@ 3524 M
BHNSURAMCE COMPANY:
c)POLICY NUMBER:
dJPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
SIMAKE L MODEL:_ Howea  §id
fTYPE(SALOON. / COUPE / MPY IV AN J LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS]
g VEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h]PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private Uie
| ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INaLJ'EANCE pwc]
IF MO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM f REPCRTIM oMLY
INSURED / FOLICY HOLDER

AJNAME_ wee SuSgu wavgoret (MALE / FEMALE] F4%
b NRIC/FIN/7 ASSPORT: CONTACT:__ @ 923 9-%7=*
) ADDRESS:

* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER

DRIVER _
ajname__Laly  TJui  Se “y (MALE / FEMALE)

b) NRIC/FIN/P ASSPORT: CONTACT:_ Y10 [4STY
c) ADDRESS:

“dl)DATE OF BIRTH: (___/__ / | [DD/MB/YYYY)

e|OCCURATION: (INDOCR [ QUTDOOR)
fIYEARS OF DRWING EXPRERIENCE:_
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:___ §geule
Q) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING [/ OTHERS )
b|ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / hiEI' ! OTHERS : |
WAS ANYEODY INJURED (YES / NO)
©)REPORTED TO FOLICE [YES / NO)

IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: =i
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE

@) VEHICLE NUMBER: Wz G144 S . wopE

D) DRIVER'S MAME:

c] MRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: COMTACT:
THIRD FARTY VEHICLE
cl) VEHICLE NUMEER: MODEL: g
: 2] DRIVER'S MAME: -
CAE fl  MNRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT::
wS o
FH‘;'?‘_ ko ttn ﬂU"“ﬂ'Wg"lfuﬁ Pff LfD{
| 9670 €%y3
Einay =
tn =



Tih1/2020

eBaoTech

Paolicy Search

GeneralClaim

" Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601 " Change Language * Change Password " Log Cut
My Desktop Policy Query ’
Hotice of Loss T

Palicy Mo | Diste of Accident 110712020 11:09
wehicle No.{For Motar) [sLgaszam Cerificate Number |
Search
" Certificate  Policyholder  Pollcyholder Vehicle Insured Commence . oo
Select  Policy No. e Harhe WEIC Product Cover Type Mo, Dbject Date Expiry Dabe
3110756145 'WEE SUSAN driva " \
2 LQ3
L9 a1 MARGARET  SI365968) GPC P oo SLQIB24M SLQIBZAM  06/07/2020 05/07/2021

hitps://giclaim income.com salgosficmieclaim/ICMpolicySearch.do

[ Continue_

1



LKK Paza Ubi

From: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg >
Sent: Monday, 13 July 2020 8:30 PM

To: LKK Paya Ubi

Subject: RE: MT/1096616 VEH NO SLO3824M

i,

Amended MX to MD. Please submit damage assessment.

Warmest Regards

From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 13 July 2020 3:02 PM

To: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>
Subject: MT/1096616 VEH NO SLO3824M

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you can confirm the sender and know the content is safe.]

Hi All,

Above mentioned vehicle, Ebao cannot created. Driver claims under own damage claims
please open the D/A file to me for submit the damage assessment. Attachment is the
photo, GIA report and driver IC & DL. Please give me the claims number to billing the
invoice.

Thank

Best Regards,
Shan Hui | Admin

National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)
Phone: 6841-0055 | email: rspui@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-6315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)
named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all

copies of it. Thank you.



(1505061

ASS.REC.BY:

REF:

hssessor

Mobile: YES I NO

ASSIGNMENT (IDAC)

By CS0- Nature of Accident:

1) Vehicle hit Vehicle:
a) Motorcar [ ]
b} Micycle (]
c) Bicycle { )
3} Vehicle hit Road Side Objects:
a) Goven.Propesy | )
{Eg: signboard, barrier, frae etc)
4) Vehicle drop into drain
5) Damage due to Act of God:
a) Fallen Object | )
c) Other, -
&) Parked & Found Damaged:
a) Vandalism [ )
7) Theft Case

a) Stolen { )

8) Fire

a) Whilst driving { )

9) Accident date more than 24hrs

2) Vehicle hit 77
a) Pedestrian

b} Animal

b) Road Work Object

¢} Private Property

b) Flood

b) Hit by Meving Object

b} Damage found
when recoversd,

by Parked

(

Remarks for internal information

Remarks to appear in Works Order & Assegsment report

1) Potential Total Loss (
2)SRSLighten |
3) ABS Light on {

)

By Assessor- 1) Vehicle Information

Veh No: KL& 392-“-} I"1 Yr Regn: _3__‘4-"3 ."_:2“ ":!‘

Type: M.Cyc!ef Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi/ Prime Mover | WPV
I Truck { Trailer or

Make & Mogel: F{ownda 'Ft'{' ) ce __1_2-9_" T

Colour be-ttj_ ~ Transmission Type: Auto / Manual

Eng/No: L1z BF%%SQ‘b__E ~ Sp.Reading: _5"'7(2-2:‘7

332301 -

Fair | Poor/ Burnt ar

Stearing: | -w'- rlJammed ( Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: er.l’ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt Dr-

Modi:  Nil [SRym | STD A/Rim or -

Tyre Size:  F [8"5, £0 15
R: e

BS/DUN EXNOVA | GY | FS/LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR [ SUMI |

TOYO | YOKO or Sl

Front R

RiBal, é mm  R/Bal C mm
LB, A mn  LiBal 4 mm

Paraliel Impn @ Towed-In: @ No
Repair Type: a Towing Required: @ I No
No of Repair Days: & Vehicle in |dac: I No
DO Eﬁ:{“[m;ﬂ Time:  LHDdVwa

Bv Assessor- 2) Comments

1) Damages not due to recent accident.
2) Damages do not seem hit ontao:
aVehicle | ) bMotorcycle{ ) cBicycle{ ) d.Pedesirian| )
ednimal { ) f.Goven Object( ) g.Road Work Object{ )
h.Private Property ( ) iDrain( ) |Road KerhiGrass Verge( )
3) Vehicle does not seem damaged as a result of:
aFallen Object( ) b.Flood| ) cVandalism{ ) dFire{ )

e Moving Object (| ) fStolen( | g.Stolen & Recovered ( |

Tlme Staried: Tirme completed.
1 C50
7 A5%

3 Enlire Cperation Completed Time:
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwiner 1D Type:

Crwner 10

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Ma.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine MNo.:

Chassls Mo.:

Maximum Power Cutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period{Years):

QF Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jul 2020

Singapore NRIC
F68)

SLO3B24M

¥es

13 Jul 2020
HOMNDA

FIT 1.3G F-PACKAGE A
Grey

2014
L13B1336955
GK31232701
TI0kW (97 bhp)
$15.540.00

06 Jul 2017

06 Jul 2017

0

$5,540.00

Yes
05 Jul 2027
$4.155.00

05 Jul 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97KW (1306hp)
10

$50.78%.00

$35437.00

$39.592.00

OK



T114:2020

Claim Handling

Claim Handling { damage assessmant Claim Task MT/098616 / Claim 001 OD-MD)

¥ Accident MT/1006616

Falicy Mo,

Certificate Mo
Follcyhodder Nams
Preguct Code

Cantzct Mo, [Mabile)
Email Address
KFk
MNCD Protection

7 Accident Details

Heport Date
Date ol Accidant

Reporting Centre
Accident Location

5110758145-01

WEE SUSAN MARGARET

PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE
MA

Ma ¥es
Mo

1370772020 D848
N EFAR P

Tan Yong Kwang Anthony (Mota

wahicle No,

Cover Type

Contach Mo Difice)
Specal Remark

oA

KCD Entitlermneant( %)

Accident Repart Within
4 hrs

Time of Accident
hih:rmim

Qrange Foroce

HOLIGANG AVE 4 JUNEC WITH HOLGANG 5T 51

+ Total Excess Applicable

Excess Typa

O Standard Excess
¥1ED OD Excess

Additional Excess

Taotal OD Excess
Applicanhe

+ Benefits

Pr Accident

GO0
0, {ik
0.04

G004k

w GST Registered Information

G5T Regestered
G5T Regestration Mo,
Mgdification History

Ko

“ Policyholdar Malling Address

Address 1
Address 4

Lt Mo,

= 0T Driver Infa
Drriver Name
Unnamed driver Mame

Registar Date of Driver
License

Cantact Ne,{Mobile)
Address 1

Address 4

Uinit Ha.

Dioes he own a

Singapora Registared
car?

“ Declaration
Breathalyser or Blood
Test Reading?

Madification History

= Investigation

Claim 001 OD-MD

BLK 183C #02-10438

LOH JUT SENG

30/05/1979

91014554
BLE 188C #02-1048

a7-1048

Yes o

0 mg

Windsorean Excess

TR Standard Excess
WIED TP Excoss

Tatal TP Excess
Apalicable

Addrass 2
Agdress Type
Refated Palicy Mumber

Dwiver Type
Driver NRIC

Driver Age

Contact Na.(Office)
Address 2

Address Type

Drrivar VehiCl Na.

Any Injury?

SLG3324M

driwg CLASSIC

Ha Yes

M

17:45

10004

0.0
o.oo

o.on

G571 Registration Date
GST Status Verified

RIVERVALE DRIVE

Sinpapore address

S5110758145-01

Named Driver

5117303306

63

RIVERWALE DRIVE

Singapore agdrass

Yes - Mo

147022020 0908 s018940 Modify Time of Accigent!dd; D=--=17:45) _
140772020 09:08 5018940 Madify Accident TypelUnknawn--» Collssion - Cross Junction)
14/07/2020 09:08 s01E940 Madify Accident Location]Na-->HOUGANG AVE 4 JUNC WITH HOUGANG 5T 51)

% Claim  Case Officer Ng Hak Joo

Clasm Typa

Contact No.(Moaie)
Ermesl Address
Claim Description
Prefarred
‘Warkshog

LGLETT
Fagaksation

Date Registered

Yos

Report Taken By

Print AK betlar

Madification History

[rsured
P'r:l'z_r&d‘eﬂ Abbility
Repair report PEniing
Option

Qo-Mo

S2397411

SUSANMARGARETBHPGMALL.C

SLIQEE2AM ON 9 Jul 2020

13/07/ 2024 08:44

Insured Mame
Cantact Mo,
[Hama)

01 Vehicle Number

Claim Cloge Dabe

‘Warkshop
Rapairer

G5T Registration Mo,

Palicyhalder HRIC
Loading

Contact Mo.{ Home)
aCode

eCode Reasnn

Private Hire

Accident Typa

Coauntry of Accident

ICH Ko,

Driver is Covergd?

¥as

Address 3

Post Code

Driver OB
Driving Experignoa
Contact Ma.(Homa]

Address 3

Post Coxe

Crriver Insurar Company

WEE SUSAN MARGARET
BEISHEIS

SLO3a24M

13/07/2020 17137 5069588 Modify Claim Type(00-MK--=>0D0-MD)

https:/'giclaim.income.com sgfgoslicmiecialimidamageAssessmentSave.do

S1365968]

it}

Ko v

Ka

Collision = Cross Junction

Singagore

Covared

SINGAPORE 543188

543188

Q171041956

41

SINGAPORE 541188
543188

Insured NRIC
Contact Mo,
[Offsce]

TP vehicle Mumber

Marme al Preferred
Werkshop

Date Recernved

Total Loss but
Repaired

0D Excess
Collacted by
Warkshap
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Claim Handling { damage assessment Claim Task MT/098616 / Claim 001 OD-MD)

Approval Rzason
Remarks
damage assessment  Activity Handling  Attachment
“w Wehiche Info - -
wizhicle Make HOMNDA Wehlcke Model FIT Engime Capcity
Diafe ot (2017 Classis ho. G31232701
Registration e ¥
Tring . farpliel Impart * )
Ririlieed s ® e 1 Mo wehicle in IDAC ® ver O No 2 Fa ® ves ) Mo
Typeof Tender [0 no mage | hetessar Hame = [BRwan B Survey Current Status
IDAC/Wridghiog IDAC Workshop Location
Name S W
Windscreen .
Parts & Labour Tatal Loss * % ver ® No
Cast
saprast | Scrape Value{s) [ Economical Repair Value(3)
Valua($) s
remark: o of renair davs:d days,1® FRT BUMPER RH LOWER GRILLE - REFLACE,
Remark
Ramark far
Supplementary
= Damage Listing
Find & Parl
= M. Fart Mo, Description Qty = Repalr Cop
raat . i x s
s 1 16000101 BUMPER {FRONT) L 1| |Reglace
235 2 16006701 BUMPER TOWING COVER {FADNT) [ 1| |Replace
Lo 1 16002441 BUMBER CLIPS {FRONT) [ 8l [reptace
ACCELERATOR —
ASTUATOR i 16005001 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT [FEONT) 1] Uincarfirm i
ADVERTISEMENT STICKER 5 27700107 HEAD LAMP {RIGHT) | 1| |R.E|HEEE‘
AR BAG 1
5 ] Replace
e & 25400103 FENDER {FRONT RIGHT] [ 1 |_pi _
AR B0 7 25400102 FENDER (FRONT LEFT) [ 1| |Replace
AR CHUMIRER B B 149001 BONKET | 1] |_fI._ep-la:e -
AlR CLEAMER 1
U 8 14902201 BONNET HINGE {LEFT) [ 1] |meplace
== me——
AR G0N 10 j4a02203 BOMNET HINGE {RIGHT) | 1| |Replace
AlR CON vk
AlR COOLER
AlR DIETRIBUTOR
AlR FILTER
AlR FLOW
AR GRILLE
Al HIORN = B
Savee | | Sunmit
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Claim Handling

Claim Handling { damage assessment Claim Task MT/1098616 / Claim 001 OD-MD)

F Accident MT/ 1096616

Falicy Ho,

Certificate Mo,
Palicyraider Nama
Preduct Code

Contact Mo [Mabile)
Ermail Addrese

KFK

MNCD Protection

“w Accident Details

Repart Dale

Date of Accident

Reporting Canlre
Acodent Location

Excesgs Typa

0D Standard Excess
Y¥I1ED 0D Excess
Additsanal Excess

Total 0 Excess
Applcable

w Banafits

5110758145-01

WEE SUSAN MARGARET
PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE

M&

L

Mo

130072020 DB:48

90072020

Tan Yong Kwang Anthony [Maka

Wahicla Ne,

Cover Type

Conrtact Mo (Office)
Speocal Remark

TCA

NCD Entitlemant( %)

Accident Repart Within
24 hrs

Time af Accident
hh:mm

Orange Force

HOUGANG AVE 4 JUNC WITH ROUGANG 5T 51
" Total Excass Applicable

P Aocidont

B, 00
0,00
0.00

[=1e] KR L]

% GST Registered Information

G5T Registered
GST Registration Mo,
Madification History

Ho

F Policybholder Mailing Address

Address 1
Address 4

Limit Mo,

w01 Driver Info
Drivar Mamie
Unnamed driver Mame

Register Date of Driver
License

Contact No.{Mabile)
Address 1

Address 4

Lot Mo,

Dipas b pwn &
Singapare Registered
car?

‘& Daeclaration

Breathalyser or Blood
Tist Raading?

Modificatsan Histary

= Investigation
Clalm 001 OD-MD
@ Claim
Clasm Tyvpe
Contact No.(Mebila)
Ermall Address
Clabm Descriptian
Pretferrac
Warkshap

Banioss
Falisation

Date Registered

wes

Regort Taken By

Print AK l=tter

Madification Histary
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BLE 18BC #02-1048

LOH Jul SENG

30,/05/1979

FLE14554
BLK 185C #02-17048

02-1048

Ha

0 mg

Windscreen Excess

TP Stancard Excess

¥IED TP Excess

Total TP Excess
Applicable

Address 2
Address Type

Related Policy Mumber

Diriver Type
Drver NARIC

Driver Age

Contact No.[Office)
Address 2
Address Type

Beriver Vehlcls Nao.

Ary injury?

SLG3F24M

drivg CLASSIC
Ko  Yes

lu]

Mo

17:45

Mo

100,90

0.00
000

0.0

GS5T Registration Date
GST Status Verifed

RIVERVALE QRIVE
Singapore address
5110758145-01
Named Driver
S1L7I0336

&3

RIVERVALE DRIVE
Sinpapore address

Yos Mo

140772020 09:08 s}18920 Modify Time af Accident(00:00-->17:45})
140772020 D9:08 013940 Modify Accident Type(Unknawn-->Calligion - Crass Junction)
14/07/2020 D9:08 015940 Modify Accident Locatsan({Na--=>HOUGANG AVE 4 JURC WITH HOUGANG 5T 51}

Case Officer Mg Hak Joo

profergrod qrﬁt':lm ::M
Repalr n:pm'tlt‘l Peading
Qption

an-mop Insured Namea
92397411 Contact Mo Harme)
SUSANMARGAAETANEEMAIL.C 07 Wehiche Nurmbear

SLQIEZ4M ON B Jul 2030

137072020 DE:-49

Claim Clese Dabe

Warkshop Repairer

GET Registration Mo,

Folicyhalder HEIC
Loading

Contact No.{Hame)
eCode

elode Reason
Private Hire

Accident Type

Country of Accident

ICH Na.

Driwer is Cawverad?

Addrass 3
Post Code

Driver DB
DOriving Experience
Contact No.(Home)

Addresd 3
Post Code

Driver Insurer Company

WEE SLISAN MARGARET
GEIH0II5
SLO3A24M

13072020 17:37 s059538 Modety Claim Type{OD-MX--=00-MO})

+ Task Transfer -Exit
| o3 | sai | osus

SL365966]
b

Mo v

Codlision - Cross Junction

Singapere

Covered

SINGAPORE 543188
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011071956
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damage pisegemant Agtivity Handling Attachmant
=
Ascident Mo, MT 1096616 Claim Ho.
Last Doc, Received & wer 0 No Upload Date
Path =
Chooge File | Mo file chosen
| Choose File | Mo file chosen
' e arr———T—.
| Chooge File | Mo file chosen
Choose File | Mo file chosen
et e ey
Choose File | Mo file chosen
Choose File | Mo file chosen
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= Attachmant List
Attachment Uploaded By/Date Categary
r
" MNAC_PAYA_LBI_300601{ KATIOMNAL ASSESSHMENT CENTRE SER Photos
L WVICES) on 14 Jul 2020 09:17
E r
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VICES) on 14 Jul 2020 09:17
NAC_PAYA_UBI_BO0GODL[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatos
WICES) on 14 Jul 2020 09:17
NAC FAYA UBL _80060L[ NATIDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatos
WICES] an 14 Jul 2020 39:17
NAC PAYA UBI_BOOGDL[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phiciton
WICES) on 14 Jul 2020 09:17
NAC_PAYA_UBIL_BO0G0L( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phaotos
VICES) on 14 Jul 2020 04:16
NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[ NATIONAL ASSESEMENT CEMTRE SER Phatos
VICES) on 14 Jul 2020 09:16
WAC_PaYs_UBI_BO0601[ MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatok
WICES} on 14 Jul 2020 0618
NAC_PAYA_LBIL_BO0601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatos
WVICES} on 14 Jul 2020 04 16
NAC Paxa UB[_ BOOG01[ NATIORNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatas
WICESY on 14 Jul 2020 09 16
NAC_PAYA_LIBI_BODG01( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Bhatos
WICES) on 14 Jul 2020 0 LG
MAC_PAYA_UBL_BIO601[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatas
WICES) an 14 Jgl 2020 0516
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MAC PAYA AL BC0E01] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatas
WVICES) an 14 Jul 2020 0816
NAC_PAYA_LUBL B00601] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER Phatos

WVICES) on 14 Jul 2020 U516

hitps:/'giclaim. insome com. sofgcs/icmieclaim/claimAtiachment. do7caseld=2725229&objectid=3167 144 &taskinstanceld=262 300204 &taskid=506 . ..
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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES NATIONAL

(LKK GROUP) : ASSESSMENT
51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, CENTRE
Singapore 408933, TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315
Yehicle Movement Form.
Vehicle Check-In i J
I\Tl‘ { I,-'I.: 1 'j‘-:h\-'ll £ b F __z_".__. ._-'_ ;-:I’:_- | .,T..-"r A

VehicleNo: _—~ — 20 <Y " ' Dateln:/ 'f“."l.-' A/ TimeIn: |~/ withKeys: Yes/No

For Office use

Attended by:

Workshop Collection of Vehicle

Waorkshop: YL/

Collection Date: Time: with Keys: Yes /No _
e P o 2 O Y e e i Q[ - .} J;:.i"lj"__r 7 i
Tow Truck No: Tow Man: |~ H (€oul/ Tore{ MNRIC: — ¢ ~ T
Signature:
f
For office use A4 f
Attended by: Approved by:

Workshop Return of Vehicle

Workshop:

Returned Date: Time: with Key: Yes/No

* Tow In/ Drive In

Tow Man / Workshop Representative: NRIC:

Signature: For office use
Attended by:

Owner Collection of Vehicle

with Key: Yes/No

Collection Date: Time:

NRIC:

Owner:

Signature:

For office use

Approved by:

Attended by:




LKK Faxa Ubi

From: Mg Hak Joo <hakjoo.ng@income.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 14 July 2020 4:27 PM

To: Chin

Cc: LKK Paya Ubi

Subject: RE: 5LQ3B824M MT/1096616

Dear Ms Chin

Thank you for accepting.
You have informed us that you will update owner on the repair accordingly.

Our Ref: MT/CA/OD/051/1096616-001/NH)

14 Jul 2020

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE (UBI}

3023A # UBIROAD 1

SINGAPORE 408717

Dear Sir

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1096616-001

REPAIR OF VEHICLE NUMBER: SLQ3824M

We are pleased to inform you that you are successful in your tender to repair the vehicle. The details are as
follows:

Award Date: 14 Jul 2020

Make: HONDA

Model; FIT

Estimated Repair Days: 4

Location: NAC

Address: 51 UBI AVENUE 1 # PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408933
Benefits Applicable: N/A

Excess Applicable: 600.00

Please note that supplementary items will not be allowed.

If you have any queries, please contact Ng Hak Joo at 7890 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.
Yours sincerely

lenny Pe

Deputy Vice President

Motor Insurance

Thank You

Ng Hak Joo

Executive

Operations, Motor and Personal Lines
T +65 643078530

Www.income.com.sg

(s income




flofafin

From: Chin [mailto:chin@modernautomotive.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 14 July 2020 4:22 PM

To: Mg Hak loo <hakjoo.ng@income.com.sg=
Subject: RE: 5LQ3824M MT/1096616

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you can confirm the sender and know the content is safe.]

Hi Hak loo
We accept your offer of §1150/- please send award letter.

Thank you

Regards,

Grace Chin

Modern Automotive Pre Ltd
Blk 3023-A, Ubi Road 1 #01-61
Singapore 408717

Tel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720

From: Ng Hak Joo [mailto:hakjoo.ng@income.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, July 14, 2020 3:46 PM

To: Chin <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SLO3824M MT/1096616

Dear Modern

Please revert on the full and final global sum offer of $1150/-.

Excess S600/-,

Please be reminded that as per our management below instructions:

“We will make a single offer to you after the tender closed and you must reply to the offer within 2 hours.

If you are not able to accept the offer, the job will be re-assigned in accordance to the terms & conditions of the
policy.”



Thank You

Mg Hak Joo

Executive

Operations, Motor and Personal Lines
T +65 64307850

WWW.INCOME.COM.SE

(/ Income

mode o el

flofsfin

From: Chin [mailto:chin@modernautomotive.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 14 July 2020 1:51 PM

To: Ng Hak Joo <hakjoo.ng@income.com.sg>
Subject: Re: 5LO3824M MT/1056616

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you can confirm the sender and know the content is safe.]

Hi Hak loo
The above is our customer and she wants the repair to be done at our workshop.
Please let us have your offer.

Thank you

Regards,

Grace Chin

Modern Automotive Pie Lid
Blk 3023-A, Ubi Road 1 #0161
Singapore 408717

Tel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)
named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all
copies of it. Thank you.

Disclaimer
This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)

3




named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all
copies of it, Thank you.



